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Bus 03 Lugrin Plateau de la Gare <> Publier Vignes Rouges Go to website

Direction
Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare — ZAC DES Vignes Rouges

39 stops

Open route schedule

Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare

Lugrin - Chef Lieu

Lugrin Chez Cachat

Lugrin - Centre Commercial

Vieille Eglise

Moury

Maxilly Village

Ecole DE Maxilly

Miroir

Chez Granjux

PRE DE L' Abbaye

Rond Point DE Neuvecelle

Aunieres

Mgen

Thermes

Embarcadere

Hotel DE Ville D'Evian

Gare Routiere

Palais DES Festivites

Jardin Japonais

Gare Sncf Evian

Route schedule
Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare — ZAC DES Vignes Rouges

Monday 05:06-20:25

Tuesday 05:06-20:25

Wednesday 05:06-20:25

Thursday 05:06-20:25

Friday 05:06-20:25

Saturday 07:56-19:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-03-1867894664-3156370473
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LA Perle DU Leman

Gymnase - Ccpeva

Publier Gros Bissinges

Publier Senaillet

Publier Petit Bissinges

Publier Eglise

Ecole Simone Veil

Belvedere

Vieil Amphion

Clos Burdet

Cite DE L'Eau

Cedres

Mottay

ZA Amphion

Genevrilles

Shop'IN Publier

Usine Eaux Evian

ZAC DES Vignes Rouges



Direction
ZAC DES Vignes Rouges — Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare

39 stops

Open route schedule

ZAC DES Vignes Rouges

Usine Eaux Evian

Shop'IN Publier

Genevrilles

ZA Amphion

Mottay

Cedres

Cite DE L'Eau

Clos Burdet

Vieil Amphion

Belvedere

Ecole Simone Veil

Publier Eglise

Publier Petit Bissinges

Publier Senaillet

Publier Gros Bissinges

Gymnase - Ccpeva

LA Perle DU Leman

Gare Sncf Evian

Jardin Japonais

Palais DES Festivites

Gare Routiere

Hotel DE Ville D'Evian

Embarcadere

Thermes

Route schedule
ZAC DES Vignes Rouges — Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare

Monday 04:55-20:15

Tuesday 04:55-20:15

Wednesday 04:55-20:15

Thursday 04:55-20:15

Friday 04:55-20:15

Saturday 07:48-18:57

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ZAC DES Vignes Rouges

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-03-1867894664-3156370473


Mgen

Aunieres

Rond Point DE Neuvecelle

PRE DE L' Abbaye

Chez Granjux

Miroir

Ecole DE Maxilly

Maxilly Village

Moury

Vieille Eglise

Lugrin - Centre Commercial

Lugrin Chez Cachat

Lugrin - Chef Lieu

Lugrin - Plateau DE LA Gare

03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Evian-les-Bains

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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